ATMO 445/545  WEATHER RADAR: THEORY, PRACTICALITIES,

AND APPLICATIONS

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

COURSE SCHEDULE AND OUTLINE

FINAL UPDATE

WITH READING ASSIGNMENTS

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Fri.     04-18-03          Finish SCIT

                                   Additional Problem set 3 discussion

Reading assignments:

None

-------------------------

Mon.  04-21-03          NO CLASS - class time available for personal work and study

Reading assignments:

None

-------------------------

Wed.   04-23-03         Hail 

                                   Problem set 3 due

Reading assignments:

None

-------------------------

Fri.    04-25-03           Hail 

Reading assignments:

None

-------------------------

Mon.  04-28-03          Discuss Problem Set 3

Reading assignments:

Portions of Stumpf et al. paper

-------------------------

Wed.   04-30-03        Finish Hail

Reading assignments:

None

-------------------------

Fri.    05-02-03            Meso

Reading assignments:

None

-------------------------

Mon.  05-05-03           Overview of polarization

Reading assignments:

None

-------------------------

Wed.   05-07-03         Study guide for final distributed and discussed

                                   Individual projects due

                                   LAST CLASS MEETING

NOTE: Professor ram will be on travel for an NWS workshop in Rapid City SD

from noon Wednesday May 7th through Sunday evening May 11th. Last chance for

office appointments and questions before final - May 12 and 13!

-------------------------

Wed.    05-14-03          FINAL EXAM

                                     Pizza lunch after final
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